
種目 組 レーン NO 氏名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 学年 所属 他県
100m 1 1 11 山口　夏鈴 カヤグチ　カリン 3 広島皆実高
100m 1 2 62 森川　蓮奈 モリカワ　ハズナ 3 宮島工業高
100m 1 3 8 柏原　真希 カシハラ　マキ 3 広島皆実高
100m 1 4 60 鐘築　静花 カネツキ　シズカ 3 宮島工業高
100m 1 5 3902 山本　千菜 ヤマモトチナ 中3 オリンピアプラス
100m 1 6 1018 永尾　志穂 ナガオ　シホ 2 広島皆実高
100m 1 7 113 中村　有希 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ 22 エディオン
100m 1 8 55 脇坂　奈津子 ワキサカ　ナツコ 3 舟入高
100m 2 1 113 中井　風茄 ナカイ　フウカ 3 五日市高
100m 2 2 申請中 原田　美桜 ハラダ　ミオ 1 広島国際学院高
100m 2 3 29 鶏内　愛菜 ｶｲﾁ ｱｲﾅ 3 福山暁の星女子
100m 2 4 1016 片山　姫歌 カタヤマ　ヒメカ 2 広島皆実高
100m 2 5 511 東　成美 アズマ　ナルミ 1 近大東広島高
100m 2 6 申請中 山田　千尋 ヤマダ　チヒロ 1 広島なぎさ高
100m 2 7 1201 野見　ほのか ノミ　ホノカ 2 県立広島高
100m 2 8 申請中 隅原　千尋 スミハラ　チヒロ 15 安佐北・市広
100m 3 1 177 箭野　奈々葉 ヤノ　ナナハ 3 比治山女子高
100m 3 2 510 藤井　理名 フジイ　リナ 1 近大東広島高
100m 3 3 申請中 満足　美咲 マンゾク　ミサキ 1 宮島工業高
100m 3 4 1033 叶谷　結菜 カナヤ　ユイナ 2 高陽東高
100m 3 5 1013 岩元　瑞希 イワモト　ミズキ 2 広島皆実高
100m 3 6 1049 竹之内　涼花 タケノウチ　スズカ 2 安古市高
100m 3 7 139 藤原　めい フジワラ　メイ 3 西条農高
100m 3 8 3892 井上　歩 イノウエアユナ 中3 オリンピアプラス
100m 4 1 1243 諏訪　ひかり ｽﾜ　ﾋｶﾘ 2 基町高
100m 4 2 5234 岡田　麻奈 ｵｶﾀﾞ　ﾏﾅ 3 尾道市立高西中学校

100m 4 3 申請中 野村　芽生 ノムラ　メイ 1 広島国際学院高
100m 4 4 256 井上　珠来 イノウエ　ミク 3 県立広島高
100m 4 5 1321 島川　優月 シマカワ　ユヅキ 2 安田女子高
100m 4 6 1066 久保　奈月 クボ　ナツキ 2 西条農高
100m 4 7 3470 小倉　叶華 オグラ　キョウカ 14 呉市立阿賀中学校
100m 4 8 509 村上  愛菜 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｱｲﾅ 1 福山暁の星女子
100m 5 1 1025 小川　純 オガワ　ジュン 2 広島井口高
100m 5 2 申請中 梶井　桃衣 ｶｼﾞｲ ﾓﾓｴ 5 広島商船高専
100m 5 3 1238 下野　杏珠 シモノ　アンジュ 2 宮島工業高
100m 5 4 1090 渡邉　美紅 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐｸ 2 府中高
100m 5 5 1115 栗本　結衣 ｸﾘﾓﾄ ﾕｲ 2 尾道北高
100m 5 6 1053 吉川　鈴夏 ヨシカワ　スズカ 2 比治山女子高
100m 5 7 77 前川　実怜 ﾏｴｶﾜ　ﾐﾚｲ 3 国泰寺中学校
100m 5 8 138 正力　美澄 ショウリキ　ミト 3 西条農高
100m 6 1 申請中 竹上　琴音 タケウエ　コトネ 1 西条農高
100m 6 2 501 田﨑　紫乃 タサキ　シノ 1 市立呉高
100m 6 3 1244 田中　奈保美 ﾀﾅｶ　ﾅﾎﾐ 2 基町高
100m 6 4 7-1003 本保　なつの モトヤス　ナツノ 1 広島修道大学
100m 6 5 255 松村　怜奈 ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾚｲﾅ 3 広島商
100m 6 6 1267 谷口　和優 タニグチ　ナユ 2 海田高
100m 6 7 1008 福士　依舞 フクシ　イブ 2 市立呉高
100m 6 8 967 玉木　彩子 タマキ　アヤコ 20 デルタハリアス
100m 7 1 1202 藤井　音羽 フジイ　オトハ 2 県立広島高
100m 7 2 申請中 若林　蓮 ワカバヤシ　レン 1 広島井口高
100m 7 3 353 今村　栞 イマムラ　シオリ 3 広島皆実高
100m 7 4 1156 登島　鈴 トシマ　レイ 2 五日市高
100m 7 5 1014 鵜飼　都々菜 ウカイ　ツヅナ 2 広島皆実高
100m 7 6 1029 弓場　彩香 ユミバ　アヤカ 2 近大東広島高
100m 7 7 1036 榎　葵生 エノキ　アオイ 2 高陽東高
100m 7 8 280 石川　夏美 イシカワ　ナツミ 3 安田女子高



100m 8 1 502 吉田　美智 ヨシダ　ミサト 1 市立呉高
100m 8 2 7-1053 安藤　うみ ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ　ｳﾐ 1 広島文化大学
100m 8 3 1197 藤田　七海 フジタ　ナナミ 2 広工大高
100m 8 4 3888 中下　実玲 ナカシタミレ 中3 オリンピアプラス
100m 8 5 1312 平　優希 タイラ　ユキ 3 広島市立祇園中学校

100m 8 6 申請中 石松　桜杏 イシマツ　モモ 1 広島なぎさ高
100m 8 7 56 中上　桃花 ナカガミ　モモカ 3 広島国際学院高
100m 8 8 192 江藤　朝香 エトウ　アサカ 3 舟入高
100m 9 1 3889 佐々木　麻衣 ササキマイ 中3 オリンピアプラス
100m 9 2 186 石田　桃香 ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾓﾓｶ 3 府中高
100m 9 3 1019 林　真帆 ハヤシ　マホ 2 広島皆実高
100m 9 4 申請中 重松　愛弥 シゲマツ　アヤ 1 呉三津田高
100m 9 5 1311 村上　碧海 ムラカミ　アオイ 3 広島市立祇園中学校

100m 9 6 2149 松冨　彩花 ﾏﾂﾄﾐ　ｱﾔｶ 3 五日市観音
100m 9 7 1017 住岡　咲苗 スミオカ　サナエ 2 広島皆実高
100m 9 8 1106 山下　裕菜 ヤマシタ　ユウナ 2 盈進高
100m 10 1 1096 中本　葉月 ナカモト　ハヅキ 2 舟入高
100m 10 2 7-1046 丸山　実佳 マルヤマ　ミカ 2 広島大学 和歌山
100m 10 3 2626 小泉　日菜子 ｺｲｽﾞﾐ　ﾋﾅｺ 3 廿日市市立大野中学校

100m 10 4 59 田熊　礼奈 ﾀｸﾞﾏ　ﾚﾅ 3 基町高
100m 10 5 183 門田　美鈴 ﾓﾝﾃﾞﾝ ﾐｽｽﾞ 3 府中高
100m 10 6 42 曽根　花音 ソネ　カノン 3 祗園北高
100m 10 7 1104 岡本　悠花 オカモト　ユウカ 2 総合技術高
100m 10 8 1027 三玉　美優 ミタマ　ミユウ 2 広島井口高
100m 11 1 4181 池田　智咲 ｲｹﾀﾞ　ﾁｻ 3 安芸府中中
100m 11 2 106 六箱　詩織 ロクバコ　シオリ 3 舟入高
100m 11 3 申請中 松本　彩菜 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ　ｱﾔﾅ 1 呉三津田高
100m 11 4 1006 上福浦　里奈 カミフクウラ　リナ 2 市立呉高
100m 11 5 1085 三木　萌果 ﾐｷ　ﾓｴｶ 2 呉三津田高
100m 11 6 965 久保　佑奈 クボ　ユウナ 3 デルタハリアス
100m 11 7 288 中津　久瑠微 ナカツ　クルミ 3 安田女子高
100m 11 8 1300 吉川　あやの キッカワ　アヤノ 2 広島観音高
100m 12 1 339 山本　里沙子　 ヤマモト　リサコ 3 広島文教女高
100m 12 2 44 山本　翼 ヤマモト　ツバサ 3 祗園北高
100m 12 3 3856 芦原　広美 アシハラヒロミ 48 オリンピアプラス
100m 12 4 1320 下田　萌花 シモダ　モエカ 2 安田女子高
100m 12 5 4182 山口　菜々美 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ　ﾅﾅﾐ 3 安芸府中中
100m 12 6 2267 倉橋　夢咲 クラハシミサキ 3 五日市南中学校
100m 12 7 申請中 金島　成美 カネシマ　ナルミ 1 盈進高
100m 12 8 1116 吉田　和音 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾈ 2 尾道北高
100m 13 1 1196 藤岡　汐里 フジオカ　シオリ 2 広工大高
100m 13 2 315 野田　雅 ﾉﾀﾞ　ﾐﾔﾋﾞ 3 広島国泰寺高
100m 13 3 262 片岡　実優 カタオカ　ミユ 3 県立広島高
100m 13 4 68 田中　南瑠 タナカ　ナル 3 祗園北高
100m 13 5 955 竹之内　萌未 タケノウチ　モエミ 3 デルタハリアス
100m 13 6 1083 望月　恵 モチヅキ　メグミ 2 広島なぎさ高
100m 13 7 1101 首藤　美海 ｼｭﾄｳ ﾐﾐ 2 呉商業高
100m 13 8 1026 兼平　愛花 カネヒラ　アイカ 2 広島井口高
100m 14 1 105 清水　葉月 ｼﾐｽﾞ　ﾊﾂﾞｷ 3 尾道北高
100m 14 2 79 矢藤　岬 ﾔﾄｳ　ﾐｻｷ 3 国泰寺中学校
100m 14 3 申請中 村中　瑠莉 ムラナカ　ルリ 1 広島なぎさ高
100m 14 4 1174 上清田　友里 カミセイダ　ユリ 16 千代田高
100m 14 5 1102 中田　留花 ﾅｶﾀ ﾙｶ 2 呉商業高
100m 14 6 申請中 永井　晴奈 ナガイ　ハルナ 1 庄原実業高
100m 14 7 1582 今岡　蒼葉 イマオカ　アオバ 3 大塚中学校
100m 14 8 72 渡辺　夢舞 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕﾏ 3 呉商業高



100m 15 1 1160 爲本　純鈴 ﾀﾒﾓﾄ ｽﾐﾚ 1 福山誠之館高　
100m 15 2 67 田中　美羽 タナカ　ミウ 3 祗園北高
100m 15 3 1219 高田　日向子 タカタ　ヒナコ 2 比治山女子高
100m 15 4 1081 大城　さらら オオシロ　サララ 2 広島なぎさ高
100m 15 5 7-1021 武岡　瑞季 タケオカ　ミズキ 2 広島大学 徳島
100m 15 6 1015 小田原　里菜 オダハラ　リナ 2 広島皆実高
100m 15 7 275 本池　楓 モトイケ　カエデ 3 広島国際学院高
100m 15 8 1007 兼田　泉杏 カネダ　イアン 2 市立呉高
100m 16 1 7-1033 篠崎　遥 シノザキ　ハルカ 4 広島大学
100m 16 2 279 門田　澪乃 カドタ　レノ 3 安田女子高
100m 16 3 979 石原　愛 イシハラ　マナミ 3 デルタハリアス
100m 16 4 145 歌田　萌花 ウタダ　モエカ 3 総合技術高
100m 16 5 1227 田中　瞳 ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾄﾐ 2 広島商
100m 16 6 1105 小田　淑子 オダ　ヨシコ 2 総合技術高
100m 16 7 1381 小林　菜月子 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅﾂｺ 2 尾道北高
100m 16 8 1319 石本　彩乃 イシモト　アヤノ 2 安田女子高
100m 17 1 1330 長光　美南 ナガミツ　ミナミ 2 安田女子高
100m 17 2 1305 宇根川　愛美 ウネガワ　アミ 2 広島国際学院高
100m 17 3 6042 高盛　葵 タカモリ　アオイ 3 竹原中学校
100m 17 4 513 藤岡　佑梨 フジオカ　ユリ 1 近大東広島高
100m 17 5 1372 田原　菜花 タハラナノハ 2 呉三津田高
100m 17 6 申請中 正田　唯花 ショウダ　ユイカ 1 盈進高
100m 17 7 1084 山本　乃愛 ヤマモｔ　ノエ 2 広島なぎさ高
100m 17 8 1318 長田　花音 ナガタ　カオン 2 安田女子高
100m 18 1 2803 臼井　諒 ウスイ　リョウ 3 大竹中
100m 18 2 284 山口　琴未 ヤマグチ　コトミ 3 安田女子高
100m 18 3 124 向山　麗 ﾑｶｲﾔﾏ ﾚｲ 3 広島商船高専
100m 18 4 366 大寺　菜々 オオデラ　ナナ 3 総合技術高
100m 18 5 1310 藤原　一花 フジワラ　イチカ 3 広島市立祇園中学校

100m 18 6 1268 前田　里咲 マエダ　リサ 2 総合技術高
100m 18 7 93 住田　桜 ｽﾐﾀﾞ　ｻｸﾗ 3 因島高
100m 18 8 3910 岡田　朋栞 オカダトモカ 中3 オリンピアプラス
100m 19 1 申請中 柳生　彩水 ヤギュウ　アヤミ 1 広島なぎさ高
100m 19 2 1328 藤島　理沙 フジシマ　リサ 2 安田女子高
100m 19 3 1159 岡本　周 ｵｶﾓﾄ ｱﾏﾈ 1 福山誠之館高　
100m 19 4 1367 竹内　唯夏 タケウチ　ユイカ 16 安佐北・市広
100m 19 5 1028 吉田　美玲 ヨシダ　ミレイ 2 近大東広島高
100m 19 6 1331 塩谷　優奈 シオタニ　ユナ 2 安田女子高
100m 19 7 512 竹内　千智 タケウチ　チサト 1 近大東広島高
100m 19 8 2801 長田　莉奈 ナガタ　リナ 3 大竹中
100m 20 1 2802 長田　真奈 ナガタ　マナ 3 大竹中
100m 20 2 130 藤井　芙美 フジイ　フミ 3 広島文教女高
100m 20 3 1082 三浦　奏子 ミウラ　カナコ 2 広島なぎさ高
100m 20 4 235 土井　春奈 ドイ　ハルナ 3 盈進高
100m 20 5 314 森島　和子 ﾓﾘｼﾏ　ｶｽﾞｺ 3 広島国泰寺高
100m 20 6 申請中 岡崎　華乃 オカザキ　ハナノ 1 盈進高
100m 20 7 1057 椿　紗也香 ツバキ　サヤカ 2 比治山女子高
100m 20 8 426 池田　結奈 イケダ　ユイナ 3 安芸高
100m 21 1 1317 加藤　すみれ カトウ　スミレ 2 安田女子高
100m 21 2 1306 大前　凜子 オオマエ　リンコ 2 廿日市高
100m 21 3 57 宮本　萌佳 ミヤモト　ホノカ 3 広島国際学院高
100m 21 4 1303 三宅　思乃 ミヤケ　コトノ 2 西条農高
100m 21 5 1307 三分一　穗乃花サンブイチ　ホノカ 2 廿日市高
100m 21 6 1304 本田　珠礼 ホンダ　ミレイ 2 熊野高
100m 21 7 1323 森川　葉月 モリカワ　ハヅキ 2 安田女子高
100m 21 8 1379 松田　亜莉珠 マツダ　アリス 2 舟入高



100m 22 2 山村　紗斐 ヤマムラ　サアヤ 2 安田女子高
100m 22 3 1324 立花　さくら タチバナ　サクラ 2 安田女子高
100m 22 4 2804 中村　桃歌 ナカムラ　モモカ 3 大竹中
100m 22 5 1329 山田　美槻 ヤマダ　ミヅキ 2 安田女子高
100m 22 6 99 末田　萌恵 スエダ　モエ 17 大崎海星高
100m 22 7 1333 濵野　桜花 ハマノ　サクラ 2 安田女子高
100m 22 8 7-1043 猪原　晴菜 イノハラ　ハルナ 4 広島大学

種目 組 レーン NO 氏名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 学年 所属 他県
200m 1 1 申請中 隅原　千尋 スミハラ　チヒロ 15 安佐北・市広
200m 1 2 申請中 小山田　みなみ オヤマダ　ミナミ 4 広経大
200m 1 3 8 柏原　真希 カシハラ　マキ 3 広島皆実高
200m 1 4 60 鐘築　静花 カネツキ　シズカ 3 宮島工業高
200m 1 5 1018 永尾　志穂 ナガオ　シホ 2 広島皆実高
200m 1 6 47 小滝　萌子 オダキ　モエコ 3 高陽東高
200m 1 7 3902 山本　千菜 ヤマモトチナ 中3 オリンピアプラス
200m 1 8 1016 片山　姫歌 カタヤマ　ヒメカ 2 広島皆実高
200m 2 1 177 箭野　奈々葉 ヤノ　ナナハ 3 比治山女子高
200m 2 2 110 中国　瑚白 ナカクニ　コハク 3 五日市高
200m 2 3 62 森川　蓮奈 モリカワ　ハズナ 3 宮島工業高
200m 2 4 113 中井　風茄 ナカイ　フウカ 3 五日市高
200m 2 5 1013 岩元　瑞希 イワモト　ミズキ 2 広島皆実高
200m 2 6 1033 叶谷　結菜 カナヤ　ユイナ 2 高陽東高
200m 2 7 11 山口　夏鈴 カヤグチ　カリン 3 広島皆実高
200m 2 8 1195 中本　優奈 ナカモト　ユウナ 2 広工大高
200m 3 1 3470 小倉　叶華 オグラ　キョウカ 14 呉市立阿賀中学校
200m 3 2 1201 野見　ほのか ノミ　ホノカ 2 県立広島高
200m 3 3 29 鶏内　愛菜 ｶｲﾁ ｱｲﾅ 3 福山暁の星女子
200m 3 4 1321 島川　優月 シマカワ　ユヅキ 2 安田女子高
200m 3 5 3892 井上　歩 イノウエアユナ 中3 オリンピアプラス
200m 3 6 61 久保田　夏歩 クボタ　カホ 3 宮島工業高
200m 3 7 申請中 福田　莉那 フクダ　リナ 1 広島井口高
200m 3 8 申請中 原田　美桜 ハラダ　ミオ 1 広島国際学院高
200m 4 1 509 村上  愛菜 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｱｲﾅ 1 福山暁の星女子
200m 4 2 2666 斉藤 菜々美 サイトウ　ナナミ 3 大野東中
200m 4 3 1066 久保　奈月 クボ　ナツキ 2 西条農高
200m 4 4 36 難波　彩実 ナンバ　アミ 3 広島なぎさ高
200m 4 5 3 谷口　優花 タニグチ　ユウカ 3 市立呉高
200m 4 6 510 藤井　理名 フジイ　リナ 1 近大東広島高
200m 4 7 526 堀田　海羽 ホリタ　ミウ 1 比治山女子高
200m 4 8 255 松村　怜奈 ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾚｲﾅ 3 広島商
200m 5 1 192 江藤　朝香 エトウ　アサカ 3 舟入高
200m 5 2 42 曽根　花音 ソネ　カノン 3 祗園北高
200m 5 3 1029 弓場　彩香 ユミバ　アヤカ 2 近大東広島高
200m 5 4 1036 榎　葵生 エノキ　アオイ 2 高陽東高
200m 5 5 1156 登島　鈴 トシマ　レイ 2 五日市高
200m 5 6 1008 福士　依舞 フクシ　イブ 2 市立呉高
200m 5 7 1090 渡邉　美紅 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐｸ 2 府中高
200m 5 8 280 石川　夏美 イシカワ　ナツミ 3 安田女子高



200m 6 1 138 正力　美澄 ショウリキ　ミト 3 西条農高
200m 6 2 7-1222 伊藤　元伽 イトウ　モトカ 2 島根大学 島根
200m 6 3 186 石田　桃香 ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾓﾓｶ 3 府中高
200m 6 4 申請中 野村　芽生 ノムラ　メイ 1 広島国際学院高
200m 6 5 1202 藤井　音羽 フジイ　オトハ 2 県立広島高
200m 6 6 396 橋本　桃果 ハシモト　モモカ 3 広島国際学院高
200m 6 7 353 今村　栞 イマムラ　シオリ 3 広島皆実高
200m 6 8 1320 下田　萌花 シモダ　モエカ 2 安田女子高
200m 7 1 7-1029 足立　海月 アダチ　ミヅキ 3 広島大学
200m 7 2 44 山本　翼 ヤマモト　ツバサ 3 祗園北高
200m 7 3 2665 黒川 星空 クロカワ　ホシゾラ 3 大野東中
200m 7 4 503 古満　千恵 フルミツ　チエ 1 市立呉高
200m 7 5 1019 林　真帆 ハヤシ　マホ 2 広島皆実高
200m 7 6 368 渡邊　理央 ワタナベ　リオ 3 美鈴が丘高
200m 7 7 183 門田　美鈴 ﾓﾝﾃﾞﾝ ﾐｽｽﾞ 3 府中高
200m 7 8 申請中 山本　萌未 ヤマモト　ホノミ 1 高陽東高
200m 8 1 1106 山下　裕菜 ヤマシタ　ユウナ 2 盈進高
200m 8 2 2659 紙元 朱理 カミモト　アカリ 3 大野東中
200m 8 3 7-1053 安藤　うみ ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ　ｳﾐ 1 広島文化大学
200m 8 4 56 中上　桃花 ナカガミ　モモカ 3 広島国際学院高
200m 8 5 1312 平　優希 タイラ　ユキ 3 広島市立祇園中学校

200m 8 6 2149 松冨　彩花 ﾏﾂﾄﾐ　ｱﾔｶ 3 五日市観音
200m 8 7 1311 村上　碧海 ムラカミ　アオイ 3 広島市立祇園中学校

200m 8 8 2626 小泉　日菜子 ｺｲｽﾞﾐ　ﾋﾅｺ 3 廿日市市立大野中学校

200m 9 1 申請中 竹上　琴音 タケウエ　コトネ 1 西条農高
200m 9 2 1342 西谷　なるみ ニシタニ　ナルミ 2 安古市高
200m 9 3 109 杉井　佑衣 スギイ　ユイ 3 舟入高
200m 9 4 965 久保　佑奈 クボ　ユウナ 3 デルタハリアス
200m 9 5 389 岡田　悠乃 オカダ　ユノ 3 修道鈴峯女子高
200m 9 6 153 藤井　歌穂 フジイ　カホ 3 広島観音高
200m 9 7 79 岡田　夏凛 ｵｶﾀﾞ ｶﾘﾝ 3 尾道北高
200m 9 8 1007 兼田　泉杏 カネダ　イアン 2 市立呉高
200m 10 1 1104 岡本　悠花 オカモト　ユウカ 2 総合技術高
200m 10 2 1088 山本　彩未 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ　ｱﾔﾐ 2 呉三津田高
200m 10 3 1142 太田　晴香 オオタ　ハルカ 2 舟入高
200m 10 4 3889 佐々木　麻衣 ササキマイ 中3 オリンピアプラス
200m 10 5 401 宮下　奈々 ミヤシタ　ナナ 3 安芸高
200m 10 6 3856 芦原　広美 アシハラヒロミ 48 オリンピアプラス
200m 10 7 2663 原田 奈於 ハラダ　ナオ 3 大野東中
200m 10 8 189 原　夕渚 ﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾅ 3 府中高
200m 11 1 5234 岡田　麻奈 ｵｶﾀﾞ　ﾏﾅ 3 尾道市立高西中学校

200m 11 2 1305 宇根川　愛美 ウネガワ　アミ 2 広島国際学院高
200m 11 3 1101 首藤　美海 ｼｭﾄｳ ﾐﾐ 2 呉商業高
200m 11 4 246 末岡　彩菜 スエオカ　アヤナ 3 海田高
200m 11 5 1096 中本　葉月 ナカモト　ハヅキ 2 舟入高
200m 11 6 67 田中　美羽 タナカ　ミウ 3 祗園北高
200m 11 7 1083 望月　恵 モチヅキ　メグミ 2 広島なぎさ高
200m 11 8 2660 松尾 凜 マツオ　リン 3 大野東中
200m 12 2 1297 香川　夢佳 ｶｶﾞﾜ ﾕﾒｶ 2 府中高
200m 12 3 1224 原　ことね ﾊﾗ　ｺﾄﾈ 2 安西高
200m 12 4 979 石原　愛 イシハラ　マナミ 3 デルタハリアス
200m 12 5 1303 三宅　思乃 ミヤケ　コトノ 2 西条農高
200m 12 6 955 竹之内　萌未 タケノウチ　モエミ 3 デルタハリアス
200m 12 7 513 藤岡　佑梨 フジオカ　ユリ 1 近大東広島高
200m 12 8 1105 小田　淑子 オダ　ヨシコ 2 総合技術高



200m 13 2 124 向山　麗 ﾑｶｲﾔﾏ ﾚｲ 3 広島商船高専
200m 13 3 1349 吉川　姫佳 キッカワ　ヒメカ 2 広島文教女高
200m 13 4 1319 石本　彩乃 イシモト　アヤノ 2 安田女子高
200m 13 5 申請中 金島　成美 カネシマ　ナルミ 1 盈進高
200m 13 6 申請中 畠本　夏鈴 ハタモト　カリン 1 盈進高
200m 13 7 1310 藤原　一花 フジワラ　イチカ 3 広島市立祇園中学校

200m 13 8 申請中 梶井　桃衣 ｶｼﾞｲ ﾓﾓｴ 5 広島商船高専
200m 14 2 68 田中　南瑠 タナカ　ナル 3 祗園北高
200m 14 3 418 出口　果穂 デグチ　カホ 3 海田高
200m 14 4 1082 三浦　奏子 ミウラ　カナコ 2 広島なぎさ高
200m 14 5 234 千葉　咲佳 チバ　サキカ 3 盈進高
200m 14 6 178 林田　このみ ハヤシダ　コノミ 3 修道鈴峯女子高
200m 14 7 1304 本田　珠礼 ホンダ　ミレイ 2 熊野高
200m 14 8 1367 竹内　唯夏 タケウチ　ユイカ 16 安佐北・市広
200m 15 2 403 大谷　真由 オオタニ　マユ 3 安芸府中高
200m 15 3 1327 名原　紫音 ナバラ　シオン 2 安田女子高
200m 15 4 57 宮本　萌佳 ミヤモト　ホノカ 3 広島国際学院高
200m 15 5 1323 森川　葉月 モリカワ　ハヅキ 2 安田女子高
200m 15 6 233 眞田　明歩 サナダ　アキホ 3 盈進高
200m 15 7 1266 吉田　美紅 ヨシダ　ミク 2 広島国際学院高
200m 15 8 申請中 正田　唯花 ショウダ　ユイカ 1 盈進高
200m 16 2 1316 今田　鈴乃 イマダ　スズノ 2 安田女子高
200m 16 3 223 吉岡　明香李 ヨシオカ　アカリ 3 市立広島商高
200m 16 4 2661 大石 彩香 オオイシ　アヤカ 3 大野東中
200m 16 5 236 馬場　未歩 ババ　ミホ 3 盈進高
200m 16 6 1230 三井　香歩 ミツイ　カホ 2 市立広島商高
200m 16 7 180 縣　優華 アガタ　ユウカ 3 修道鈴峯女子高
200m 16 8 申請中 寺西　真莉恵 ﾃﾗﾆｼ　ﾏﾘｴ 1 広島文化大学



種目 組 レーン NO 氏名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 学年 所属 他県
400m 1 1 54 沢田　菜摘 サワダ　ナツミ 3 舟入高
400m 1 2 申請中 川﨑　和奏 カワサキ　ワカナ 1 広工大高
400m 1 3 1092 上田　万葵 ウエダ　マキ 2 舟入高
400m 1 4 47 小滝　萌子 オダキ　モエコ 3 高陽東高
400m 1 5 51 德重　夢乃 トクシゲ　ユメノ 3 舟入高
400m 1 6 110 中国　瑚白 ナカクニ　コハク 3 五日市高
400m 1 7 1 赤石　純 アカイシ　ジュン 3 市立呉高
400m 1 8 7-1049 安田　夏生 ヤスダ　ナツキ 3 広島大学
400m 2 1 61 久保田　夏歩 クボタ　カホ 3 宮島工業高
400m 2 2 申請中 小山田　みなみ オヤマダ　ミナミ 4 広経大
400m 2 3 107 部谷　桃子 ヘヤ　モモコ 3 舟入高
400m 2 4 36 難波　彩実 ナンバ　アミ 3 広島なぎさ高
400m 2 5 181 大蔵　一翠 ｵｵｸﾗ ﾋｽｲ 2 福山誠之館高　
400m 2 6 1195 中本　優奈 ナカモト　ユウナ 2 広工大高
400m 2 7 2 小松　弘奈 コマツ　ヒロナ 3 市立呉高
400m 2 8 76 早羽　光枝 ハヤバ　ミツエ 3 広島井口高
400m 3 1 7-1050 友野　みはる トモノ　ミハル 2 広島大学
400m 3 2 526 堀田　海羽 ホリタ　ミウ 1 比治山女子高
400m 3 3 1142 太田　晴香 オオタ　ハルカ 2 舟入高
400m 3 4 44 山本　翼 ヤマモト　ツバサ 3 祗園北高
400m 3 5 1056 松田　百惠 マツダ　モモエ 2 比治山女子高
400m 3 6 114 中野　柚葉 ナカノ　ユズハ 3 五日市高
400m 3 7 364 富田　光江 トミタ　ミツエ 3 宮島工業高
400m 3 8 109 杉井　佑衣 スギイ　ユイ 3 舟入高
400m 4 1 1303 三宅　思乃 ミヤケ　コトノ 2 西条農高
400m 4 2 76 橋本　優衣 ハシモト　ユイ 3 広島井口高
400m 4 3 7-1029 足立　海月 アダチ　ミヅキ 3 広島大学
400m 4 4 75 立原　千夏子 タテハラ　チカコ 3 広島井口高
400m 4 5 70 河野　真優 コウノ　マユ 17 千代田高
400m 4 6 153 藤井　歌穂 フジイ　カホ 3 広島観音高
400m 4 7 184 川上　愛加 ｶﾜｳｴ ﾏﾅｶ 3 府中高
400m 4 8 365 斎藤　優花 サイトウ　ユカ 3 広島井口高
400m 5 1 1007 兼田　泉杏 カネダ　イアン 2 市立呉高
400m 5 2 1155 平山　智香子 ヒラヤマ　チカコ 2 五日市高
400m 5 3 1008 福士　依舞 フクシ　イブ 2 市立呉高
400m 5 4 1091 相本　真凛 ｱｲﾓﾄ ﾏﾘﾝ 2 府中高
400m 5 5 401 宮下　奈々 ミヤシタ　ナナ 3 安芸高
400m 5 6 1006 上福浦　里奈 カミフクウラ　リナ 2 市立呉高
400m 5 7 7-1021 武岡　瑞季 タケオカ　ミズキ 2 広島大学 徳島
400m 5 8 1049 竹之内　涼花 タケノウチ　スズカ 2 安古市高
400m 6 2 1305 宇根川　愛美 ウネガワ　アミ 2 広島国際学院高
400m 6 3 189 原　夕渚 ﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾅ 3 府中高
400m 6 4 246 末岡　彩菜 スエオカ　アヤナ 3 海田高
400m 6 5 275 本池　楓 モトイケ　カエデ 3 広島国際学院高
400m 6 6 191 山﨑　春花 ヤマサキ　ハルカ 3 市立広島商高
400m 6 7 67 田中　美羽 タナカ　ミウ 3 祗園北高
400m 6 8 1342 西谷　なるみ ニシタニ　ナルミ 2 安古市高
400m 7 2 1308 本田　有紀子 ホンダ　ユキコ 2 廿日市高
400m 7 3 1230 三井　香歩 ミツイ　カホ 2 市立広島商高
400m 7 4 418 出口　果穂 デグチ　カホ 3 海田高
400m 7 5 274 橋本　彩奈 ハシモト　アヤナ 3 広島国際学院高
400m 7 6 1106 山下　裕菜 ヤマシタ　ユウナ 2 盈進高
400m 7 7 233 眞田　明歩 サナダ　アキホ 3 盈進高
400m 7 8 234 千葉　咲佳 チバ　サキカ 3 盈進高



400m 8 2 1173 大前　まりの オオマエ　マリノ 16 千代田高
400m 8 3 236 馬場　未歩 ババ　ミホ 3 盈進高
400m 8 4 68 田中　南瑠 タナカ　ナル 3 祗園北高
400m 8 5 235 土井　春奈 ドイ　ハルナ 3 盈進高
400m 8 6 1337 中野　萌華 ナカノ　モエカ 16 廿日市西高
400m 8 7 1370 山本　稀美 ヤマモト　ノゾミ 2 安芸高
400m 8 8 7-1043 猪原　晴菜 イノハラ　ハルナ 4 広島大学

種目 組 レーン NO 氏名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 学年 所属 他県
800m 1 1 52 平岡　美帆 ヒラオカ　ミホ 3 舟入高
800m 1 2 1022 樫原　沙紀 ｶﾀｷﾞﾊﾗ　ｻｷ 2 呉三津田高
800m 1 3 48 塚本　美波 ツカモト　ミナミ 3 高陽東高
800m 1 4 申請中 上川　蒼生 ウエカワ　アオイ 1 沼田高
800m 1 5 申請中 山縣　寧々 ヤマガタ　ネネ 1 沼田高
800m 1 6 5653 大森　美翔 ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾐｳ 3 三原第二
800m 1 7 1137 兼友　良夏 カネトモ　カズナ 2 沼田高
800m 1 8 申請中 林　沙知 ハヤシ　サチ 2 福山平成大学
800m 1 9 1063 柿原　帆春 カキハラ　ホハル 2 西条農高
800m 1 10 1062 西川　さくら ニシカワ　サクラ 2 西条農高
800m 1 11 3052 河内　愛奈 カワウチ　エナ 3 千代田中学校
800m 1 12 申請中 森脇　千尋 モリワキ　チヒロ 1 沼田高
800m 2 1 1906 品川　風花 ｼﾅｶﾞﾜ　ﾌｳｶ 3 口田中
800m 2 2 203 白波瀬　千紘 シラハセ　チヒロ 3 沼田高
800m 2 3 1061 中澤　優里 ナカザワ　ユウリ 2 西条農高
800m 2 4 1064 大崎　ななみ オオサキ　ナナミ 2 西条農高
800m 2 5 申請中 西川　穂香 ニシカワ　ホノカ 1 西条農高
800m 2 6 1047 宇津巻　里帆 ウヅマキ　リホ 2 安古市高
800m 2 7 117 塔迫　紗良 トウサコ　サラ 3 西条農高
800m 2 8 380 沖原　孝衣 オキハラ　ユキエ 3 西条農高
800m 2 9 4343 近藤　優衣 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｲ 14 熊野東中
800m 2 10 528 加藤　結衣 カトウ　ユイ 1 比治山女子高
800m 2 11 118 潮　亜美 ウシオ　ツグミ 3 西条農高
800m 2 12 1060 田尻　友渚 タジリ　ユウナ 2 西条農高
800m 3 1 1235 藤井　夢海 フジイ　ユメミ 2 祗園北高
800m 3 2 申請中 早川　星来 ハヤカワ　セイラ 1 高陽東高
800m 3 3 504 河本　彩伽 カワモト　アヤカ 1 市立呉高
800m 3 4 1055 佐々森　陽菜 ササモリ　ヒナ 2 比治山女子高
800m 3 5 74 児玉　詩乃 コダマ　ウタノ 3 広島井口高
800m 3 6 1154 岩本　亜弓 イワモト　アユミ 2 五日市高
800m 3 7 184 川上　愛加 ｶﾜｳｴ ﾏﾅｶ 3 府中高
800m 3 8 1048 近藤　萌音 コンドウ　モネ 2 安古市高
800m 3 9 205 林　亜美 ハヤシ　アミ 3 沼田高
800m 3 10 207 山村　寧々 ヤマムラ　ネネ 3 沼田高
800m 3 11 1136 永田　結女 ナガタ　ユメ 2 沼田高
800m 3 12 1308 西園　萌花 ニシゾノ　モエカ 3 広島市立祇園中学校

800m 4 1 2662 黒瀬 陽菜美 クロセ　ヒナミ 3 大野東中
800m 4 2 2664 柳瀬 凜香 ヤナセ　リンカ 3 大野東中
800m 4 3 364 富田　光江 トミタ　ミツエ 3 宮島工業高
800m 4 4 7-1225 前田　流歌 マエダ　ハルカ 2 島根大学 島根
800m 4 5 1065 小原　弓佳 コバラ　ユミカ 2 西条農高
800m 4 6 申請中 市井　麻央 イチイ　マオ 1 西条農高
800m 4 7 53 松本　萌恵 マツモト　モエ 3 舟入高
800m 4 8 972 大下　凜 オオシタ　リン 3 デルタハリアス
800m 4 9 1094 尾田　祭 オダ　マツリ 2 舟入高
800m 4 10 6 上本　佳奈 ウエモト　カナ 3 広島皆実高
800m 4 11 7-1050 友野　みはる トモノ　ミハル 2 広島大学
800m 4 12 1095 松尾　晴乃 マツオ　ハルノ 2 舟入高



800m 5 1 292 木村　知穂 キムラ　チホ 3 安田女子高
800m 5 2 7-1031 黒田　彩世 クロダ　サヨ 2 広島大学
800m 5 3 412 作田　未夢 サクダ　ミユ 3 盈進高
800m 5 4 1908 宮崎　愛花 ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ　ｱｲｶ 3 口田中
800m 5 5 98 小川　愛夏 ｵｶﾞﾜ　ｱｲｶ 3 御調高
800m 5 6 1245 吉原　萌 ﾖｼﾊﾗ　ﾓｴ 2 基町高
800m 5 7 7-1036 神垣　里菜 カミガキ　リナ 3 広島大学
800m 5 8 1093 山本　和花 ヤマモト　ノドカ 2 舟入高
800m 5 9 1155 平山　智香子 ヒラヤマ　チカコ 2 五日市高
800m 5 10 1298 竹島　美璃 ﾀｹｼﾏ ﾐﾘ 2 府中高
800m 5 11 1031 山田　梨緒菜 ヤマダ　リオナ 2 高陽東高
800m 5 12 1035 松本　真実 マツモト　マミ 2 高陽東高
800m 6 1 340 市川　萌未 イチカワ　モエミ 3 広島文教女高
800m 6 2 420 宇郷　恵佳 ｳｺﾞｳ ｱﾔｶ 3 広高
800m 6 3 2146 原　真雪　 ﾊﾗ　ﾏﾕｷ 3 五日市観音
800m 6 4 申請中 北山　りの キタヤマ　リノ 1 広島なぎさ高
800m 6 5 1309 福田　遥叶 フクダ　ハルカ 3 広島市立祇園中学校

800m 6 6 1580 中辻　優美 ナカツジ　ユミ 3 大塚中学校
800m 6 7 1150 宮野　倖 ﾐﾔﾉ ﾕｷ 2 広高
800m 6 8 2415 鈴木　菫 スズキ　スミレ 3 廿日市市立廿日市中学校

800m 6 9 272 中元　凜花 ﾅｶﾓﾄ ﾘﾝｶ 3 広島商
800m 6 10 1364 清水　美遥 シミズ　ミハル 2 宮島工業高
800m 6 11 申請中 山﨑　愛奈 ヤマサキ　アイナ 1 高陽東高
800m 7 1 1369 青木　美沙 アオキ　ミサ 2 安古市高
800m 7 2 1326 石原　由唯 イシハラ　ユイ 2 安田女子高
800m 7 3 申請中 岡本　真美 オカモト　マミ 3 広島市立大学
800m 7 4 7-1030 加藤　舞 カトウ　マイ 2 広島大学
800m 7 5 申請中 土屋　夢子 ﾂﾁﾔ　ﾕﾒｺ 2 安西高
800m 7 6 申請中 室田　琳 ムロタ　リン 1 沼田高
800m 7 7 1199 左野　郁恵 サノ　フミエ 2 県立広島高
800m 7 8 296 小倉　葵 オグラ　アオイ 3 安田女子高
800m 7 9 232 金尾　綾華 カナオ　アヤカ 3 盈進高
800m 7 10 1259 清田　菜月 セイダ　ナツキ 2 海田高
800m 7 11 42 島添　紗希 ｼﾏｿﾞｴ ｻｷ 24 広島県庁RC
800m 8 1 1314 住金キャロル亜弥 スミカネ　キャロル　アヤ 2 高陽東高
800m 8 2 1234 光宗　眞悠子 ミツムネ　マユコ 2 海田高
800m 8 3 244 田丸　晴菜 タマル　ハルナ 3 海田高
800m 8 4 1346 竹本　侑加 タケモト　ユカ 2 広島文教女高
800m 8 5 104 西　あかね ニシ　アカネ 17 廿日市西高
800m 8 6 1337 中野　萌華 ナカノ　モエカ 16 廿日市西高
800m 8 7 1359 時末　寿 ﾄｷｽｴ ｺﾄﾌﾞｷ 2 広島商
800m 8 8 92 下田　柚衣 ｼﾓﾀﾞ ﾕｲ 3 呉商業高
800m 8 9 1345 沼田　三輪 ﾇﾏﾀ ﾐﾜ 2 可部高
800m 8 10 222 新見　樹愛 ニイミ　ジュアイ 3 市立広島商高
800m 8 11 100 西谷　佳純 ニシタニ　カスミ 17 大崎海星高



種目 組 レーン NO 氏名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 学年 所属 他県
1500m 1 1 232 金尾　綾華 カナオ　アヤカ 3 盈進高
1500m 1 2 1236 立石　夢結 タテイシ　ユイ 2 祗園北高
1500m 1 3 1369 青木　美沙 アオキ　ミサ 2 安古市高
1500m 1 4 296 小倉　葵 オグラ　アオイ 3 安田女子高
1500m 1 5 369 松本　智帆 マツモト　チホ 3 美鈴が丘高
1500m 1 6 1152 丸岡　那奈 マルオカ　ナナ　 2 高陽高
1500m 1 7 104 西　あかね ニシ　アカネ 17 廿日市西高
1500m 1 8 1253 中原　圭 ナカハラ　ケイ 2 広島井口高
1500m 1 9 1068 原　明日香 ハラ　アスカ 2 安古市高
1500m 1 10 419 須山　風音 スヤマ　フウネ 3 美鈴が丘高
1500m 1 11 申請中 嘉屋　かおり カヤ　カオリ 1 沼田高
1500m 1 12 1301 庭田　円 ニワタ　マドカ 16 千代田高
1500m 1 13 7-1032 清水　葵衣 シミズ　アオイ 2 広島大学
1500m 1 14 1314 住金キャロル亜弥 スミカネ　キャロル　アヤ 2 高陽東高
1500m 1 15 1345 沼田　三輪 ﾇﾏﾀ ﾐﾜ 2 可部高
1500m 1 16 1079 村上　由奈 ﾑﾗｶﾐ　ﾕｳﾅ 2 因島高
1500m 1 17 7-1037 木曽田　こころ キソダ　ココロ 2 広島大学
1500m 1 18 222 新見　樹愛 ニイミ　ジュアイ 3 市立広島商高
1500m 1 19 387 森島　未梨 モリシマ　ミリ 3 安田女子高
1500m 1 20 1360 芝田　結花 ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｶ 2 広島商
1500m 1 21 322 藤本　真歩 フジモト　マホ 3 広島工高
1500m 1 22 申請中 門家　美奈 モンカ　ミナ 2 山陽高
1500m 1 23 444 宮崎　輝穂 ミヤザキ　テルホ 3 広島工高
1500m 2 1 申請中 北山　りの キタヤマ　リノ 1 広島なぎさ高
1500m 2 2 1298 竹島　美璃 ﾀｹｼﾏ ﾐﾘ 2 府中高
1500m 2 3 140 新田　茉利亜 ニッタ　マリア 3 総合技術高
1500m 2 4 141 岩戸　彩華 イワト　アヤカ 3 総合技術高
1500m 2 5 申請中 土屋　夢子 ﾂﾁﾔ　ﾕﾒｺ 2 安西高
1500m 2 6 1010 重森　琴音 シゲモリ　コトネ 2 市立呉高
1500m 2 7 2123 岡戸 柚奈 オカド　ユナ 3 広島三和
1500m 2 8 268 坂本　夢衣 サカモト　メイ 3 高陽高
1500m 2 9 1162 山田　羽里 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｳﾘ 1 福山誠之館高　
1500m 2 10 531 次郎垣内　友依ジロウガイチ　ユイ 1 比治山女子高
1500m 2 11 2415 鈴木　菫 スズキ　スミレ 3 廿日市市立廿日市中学校

1500m 2 12 1157 鴨下　杏奈 カモシタ　アンナ 2 五日市高
1500m 2 13 3053 西田　晴香 ニシダ　ハルカ 3 千代田中学校
1500m 2 14 978 野間　愛莉 ﾉﾏ ｱｲﾘ 3 広島市立井口中学校

1500m 2 15 86 土居　瑠南 ドイ　ルナ 3 三原高
1500m 2 16 申請中 土居　聖南 ドイ　セナ 1 三原高
1500m 2 17 294 中平　英里 ナカヒラ　エリ 3 安田女子高
1500m 2 18 1326 石原　由唯 イシハラ　ユイ 2 安田女子高
1500m 2 19 1380 松浦　美走 マツウラ　ミユキ 2 安田女子高
1500m 2 20 申請中 岡本　真美 オカモト　マミ 広島市立大学
1500m 2 21 7-1030 加藤　舞 カトウ　マイ 2 広島大学
1500m 2 22 42 島添　紗希 ｼﾏｿﾞｴ ｻｷ 24 広島県庁RC
1500m 2 23 182 新田　日菜子 ﾆｯﾀ ﾋﾅｺ 2 福山誠之館高　



1500m 3 1 1235 藤井　夢海 フジイ　ユメミ 2 祗園北高
1500m 3 2 1093 山本　和花 ヤマモト　ノドカ 2 舟入高
1500m 3 3 20 高本　未咲 タカモト　ミサキ 3 世羅高
1500m 3 4 41 堀川　千晴 ﾎﾘｶﾜ ﾁﾊﾙ 3 広高
1500m 3 5 98 小川　愛夏 ｵｶﾞﾜ　ｱｲｶ 3 御調高
1500m 3 6 1031 山田　梨緒菜 ヤマダ　リオナ 2 高陽東高
1500m 3 7 1035 松本　真実 マツモト　マミ 2 高陽東高
1500m 3 8 1355 波賀　萌菜 ハガ　モエナ 2 広島井口高
1500m 3 9 7-1031 黒田　彩世 クロダ　サヨ 2 広島大学
1500m 3 10 7-1225 前田　流歌 マエダ　ハルカ 2 島根大学 島根
1500m 3 11 申請中 早川　星来 ハヤカワ　セイラ 1 高陽東高
1500m 3 12 申請中 山下　乃彗瑠 ヤマシタ　ノエル 1 呉三津田高
1500m 3 13 申請中 佐々木　玲子 ササキ　レイコ 1 広島国際学院高
1500m 3 14 22 高橋　あかり タカハシ　アカリ 3 世羅高
1500m 3 15 申請中 尾花　さくら オバナ　サクラ 1 広島国際学院高
1500m 3 16 1309 福田　遥叶 フクダ　ハルカ 3 広島市立祇園中学校

1500m 3 17 2122 吉崎 純夏 ヨシザキ　スミカ 3 広島三和
1500m 3 18 1004 石田　千紘 イシダ　チヒロ 2 世羅高
1500m 3 19 21 土肥　未侑 トヒ　ミユ 3 世羅高
1500m 3 20 1364 清水　美遥 シミズ　ミハル 2 宮島工業高
1500m 3 21 1161 福本　典佳 ﾌｸﾓﾄ ﾉﾘｶ 1 福山誠之館高　
1500m 3 22 412 作田　未夢 サクダ　ミユ 3 盈進高
1500m 3 23 7-1036 神垣　里菜 カミガキ　リナ 3 広島大学
1500m 4 1 申請中 脇坂　千香子 ワキサカ　チカコ 1 舟入高
1500m 4 2 532 桐木　光 キリキ　ヒカリ 1 比治山女子高
1500m 4 3 7-1034 山本　理紗 ヤマモト　リサ 4 広島大学 宮崎
1500m 4 4 7-1220 渡部　結 ワタナベ　ユイ 4 島根大学 島根
1500m 4 5 1065 小原　弓佳 コバラ　ユミカ 2 西条農高
1500m 4 6 1042 三好  彩奈 ﾐﾖｼ ｱﾔﾅ 2 福山暁の星女子
1500m 4 7 1135 行田　陽梨 ギョウダ　ヒヨリ 2 沼田高
1500m 4 8 527 永谷　咲希 ナガタニ　サキ 1 比治山女子高
1500m 4 9 申請中 市井　麻央 イチイ　マオ 1 西条農高
1500m 4 10 12 吉田　えみり ヨシダ　エミリ 3 広島皆実高
1500m 4 11 206 管沢　舞 スゲザワ　マイ 3 沼田高
1500m 4 12 1055 佐々森　陽菜 ササモリ　ヒナ 2 比治山女子高
1500m 4 13 204 高原　実季 タカハラ　ミキ 3 沼田高
1500m 4 14 1277 岩田　唯花 イワタ　ユイカ 3 安西中
1500m 4 15 2121 西田 愛唯 ニシダ　メイ 3 広島三和
1500m 4 16 1054 花守　愛 ハナモリ　アイ 2 比治山女子高
1500m 4 17 1095 松尾　晴乃 マツオ　ハルノ 2 舟入高
1500m 4 18 6 上本　佳奈 ウエモト　カナ 3 広島皆実高
1500m 4 19 319 野川　真由 ノガワ　マユ 3 世羅高
1500m 4 20 1154 岩本　亜弓 イワモト　アユミ 2 五日市高
1500m 4 21 1048 近藤　萌音 コンドウ　モネ 2 安古市高
1500m 4 22 1198 森内　夏美 モリウチ　ナミ 2 広工大高
1500m 4 23 292 木村　知穂 キムラ　チホ 3 安田女子高



1500m 5 1 16 相原　結芽子 アイバラ　ユメコ 3 世羅高
1500m 5 2 1060 田尻　友渚 タジリ　ユウナ 2 西条農高
1500m 5 3 1009 小倉　女依 オグラ　メイ 2 市立呉高
1500m 5 4 1003 西田　鈴菜 ニシダ　スズナ 2 世羅高
1500m 5 5 380 沖原　孝衣 オキハラ　ユキエ 3 西条農高
1500m 5 6 1063 柿原　帆春 カキハラ　ホハル 2 西条農高
1500m 5 7 53 松本　萌恵 マツモト　モエ 3 舟入高
1500m 5 8 19 小川　純奈 オガワ　ジュンナ 3 世羅高
1500m 5 9 1020 蕗　優奈 フキ　ユナ 2 広島皆実高
1500m 5 10 3052 河内　愛奈 カワウチ　エナ 3 千代田中学校
1500m 5 11 1047 宇津巻　里帆 ウヅマキ　リホ 2 安古市高
1500m 5 12 1133 松本　凛 マツモト　リン 2 沼田高
1500m 5 13 117 塔迫　紗良 トウサコ　サラ 3 西条農高
1500m 5 14 118 潮　亜美 ウシオ　ツグミ 3 西条農高
1500m 5 15 1134 田畠　綾乃 タバタ　アヤノ 2 沼田高
1500m 5 16 506 戸倉　瑛菜 トクラ　エイナ 1 市立呉高
1500m 5 17 9 竹内　伊涼 タケウチ　イスズ 3 広島皆実高
1500m 5 18 58 西本　朋香 ニシモト　トモカ 3 広島国際学院高
1500m 5 19 申請中 垣井　萌香 カキイ　モエカ 1 呉三津田高
1500m 5 20 1094 尾田　祭 オダ　マツリ 2 舟入高
1500m 5 21 505 梶岡　奈々 カジオカ　ナナ 1 市立呉高
1500m 5 22 1308 西園　萌花 ニシゾノ　モエカ 3 広島市立祇園中学校

1500m 5 23 7 大瀬戸　舞 オオセト　マイ 3 広島皆実高
1500m 6 1 23 ナオミ　ムッソーニ ナオミ　ムッソーニ 3 世羅高
1500m 6 2 1022 樫原　沙紀 ｶﾀｷﾞﾊﾗ　ｻｷ 2 呉三津田高
1500m 6 3 522 テレシアムッソーニ テレシア　ムッソーニ 1 世羅高
1500m 6 4 52 平岡　美帆 ヒラオカ　ミホ 3 舟入高
1500m 6 5 15 神笠　貴子 カミガサ　タカコ 3 世羅高
1500m 6 6 14 平村　古都 ヒラムラ　コト 3 世羅高
1500m 6 7 51 德重　夢乃 トクシゲ　ユメノ 3 舟入高
1500m 6 8 17 相原　美咲 アイバラ　ミサキ 3 世羅高
1500m 6 9 13 真崎　遥 マサキ　ハルカ 3 世羅高
1500m 6 10 申請中 谷本　七星 タニモト　ナナセ 1 舟入高
1500m 6 11 1137 兼友　良夏 カネトモ　カズナ 2 沼田高
1500m 6 12 203 白波瀬　千紘 シラハセ　チヒロ 3 沼田高
1500m 6 13 1061 中澤　優里 ナカザワ　ユウリ 2 西条農高
1500m 6 14 54 沢田　菜摘 サワダ　ナツミ 3 舟入高
1500m 6 15 1002 朝比奈　雅姫 アサヒナ　マサヒ 2 世羅高
1500m 6 16 48 塚本　美波 ツカモト　ミナミ 3 高陽東高
1500m 6 17 1062 西川　さくら ニシカワ　サクラ 2 西条農高
1500m 6 18 1064 大崎　ななみ オオサキ　ナナミ 2 西条農高
1500m 6 19 18 松本　結香 マツモト　ユイカ 3 世羅高
1500m 6 20 申請中 進藤　綾乃 シンドウ　アヤノ 1 沼田高
1500m 6 21 74 児玉　詩乃 コダマ　ウタノ 3 広島井口高
1500m 6 22 申請中 西川　穂香 ニシカワ　ホノカ 1 西条農高
1500m 6 23 1001 鍋島　萌花 ナベシマ　モエカ 2 世羅高



種目 組 レーン NO 氏名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 学年 所属 他県
100mH 1 1 511 東　成美 アズマ　ナルミ 1 近大東広島高
100mH 1 2 7-1003 本保　なつの モトヤス　ナツノ 1 広島修道大学
100mH 1 3 4170 青木　益未 ｱｵｷ　ﾏｽﾐ 23 七十七銀行 宮城
100mH 1 4 113 中村　有希 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ 22 エディオン
100mH 1 5 280 髙田　桃花 ﾀｶﾀ ﾓﾓｶ 3 松江北高 島根
100mH 1 6 7-1049 安田　夏生 ヤスダ　ナツキ 3 広島大学
100mH 1 7 256 井上　珠来 イノウエ　ミク 3 県立広島高
100mH 1 8 55 脇坂　奈津子 ワキサカ　ナツコ 3 舟入高
100mH 2 1 31 石川  結麻 ｲｼｶﾜ ﾕﾏ 3 福山暁の星女子
100mH 2 2 申請中 山田　千尋 ヤマダ　チヒロ 1 広島なぎさ高
100mH 2 3 7-1222 伊藤　元伽 イトウ　モトカ 2 島根大学 島根
100mH 2 4 1197 藤田　七海 フジタ　ナナミ 2 広工大高
100mH 2 5 507 菅原  理子 ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾘｺ 1 福山暁の星女子
100mH 2 6 1189 小出　彩乃 コイデ　アヤノ 2 広工大高
100mH 2 7 1026 兼平　愛花 カネヒラ　アイカ 2 広島井口高
100mH 2 8 7-1224 谷岡　景子 タニオカ　ケイコ 2 島根大学 島根
100mH 3 1 71 松尾　美穂 ﾏﾂｵ ﾐﾎ 3 呉商業高
100mH 3 2 194 伊澤　美羽 イザワ　ミウ 3 庄原格致校
100mH 3 3 1040 佐原  綾音 ｻﾊﾗ ｱﾔﾈ 2 福山暁の星女子
100mH 3 4 262 片岡　実優 カタオカ　ミユ 3 県立広島高
100mH 3 5 28 甲斐  日南乃 ｶｲ ﾋﾅﾉ 3 福山暁の星女子
100mH 3 6 1006 上福浦　里奈 カミフクウラ　リナ 2 市立呉高
100mH 3 7 1081 大城　さらら オオシロ　サララ 2 広島なぎさ高
100mH 3 8 245 新満　沙也 シンミツ　サヤ 3 海田高
100mH 4 2 1219 高田　日向子 タカタ　ヒナコ 2 比治山女子高
100mH 4 3 1109 尾花　日向子 オバナ　ヒナコ 2 広島井口高
100mH 4 4 363 木元　桃佳 キモト　モモカ 3 熊野高
100mH 4 5 187 角田　真葵 ｶｸﾀﾞ ﾏｻｷ 3 府中高
100mH 4 6 367 正路　莉子 ショウジ　リコ 3 美鈴が丘高
100mH 4 7 530 小鳥田　萌花 コトリダ　モエカ 1 比治山女子高
100mH 4 8 257 田名後　凌香 タナゴ　リョウカ 3 県立広島高
100mH 5 2 申請中 岡崎　華乃 オカザキ　ハナノ 1 盈進高
100mH 5 3 524 高橋　一巴 タカハシ　カズハ 1 比治山女子高
100mH 5 4 1138 藤井　花蓮 フジイ　カレン 2 沼田高
100mH 5 5 280 石川　夏美 イシカワ　ナツミ 3 安田女子高
100mH 5 6 1347 堂本　瑛梨華 ドウモト　エリカ 2 広島文教女高
100mH 5 7 1324 立花　さくら タチバナ　サクラ 2 安田女子高
100mH 5 8 1266 吉田　美紅 ヨシダ　ミク 2 広島国際学院高

種目 組 レーン NO 氏名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 学年 所属 他県
100mH(762mm) 1 3 511 東　成美 アズマ　ナルミ 1 近大東広島高
100mH(762mm) 1 4 1907 浅木　都紀葉 ｱｻｷﾞ　ﾂｷﾊ 3 口田中
100mH(762mm) 1 5 507 菅原  理子 ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾘｺ 1 福山暁の星女子
100mH(762mm) 1 6 2147 橋本　智香 ﾊｼﾓﾄ　ﾁｶ 3 五日市観音



種目 組 レーン NO 氏名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 学年 所属 他県
400mH 1 2 114 中野　柚葉 ナカノ　ユズハ 3 五日市高
400mH 1 3 139 藤原　めい フジワラ　メイ 3 西条農高
400mH 1 4 1189 小出　彩乃 コイデ　アヤノ 2 広工大高
400mH 1 5 申請中 菊本　佳那 キクモト　カナ 1 福山平成大学
400mH 1 6 266 小林　実優 コバヤシ　ミユ 3 高陽高
400mH 1 7 107 部谷　桃子 ヘヤ　モモコ 3 舟入高
400mH 1 8 76 橋本　優衣 ハシモト　ユイ 3 広島井口高
400mH 2 3 1109 尾花　日向子 オバナ　ヒナコ 2 広島井口高
400mH 2 4 1056 松田　百惠 マツダ　モモエ 2 比治山女子高
400mH 2 5 31 石川  結麻 ｲｼｶﾜ ﾕﾏ 3 福山暁の星女子
400mH 2 6 1086 藤村　瑞希 ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗ　ﾐｽﾞｷ 2 呉三津田高
400mH 2 7 1244 田中　奈保美 ﾀﾅｶ　ﾅﾎﾐ 2 基町高
400mH 2 8 191 山﨑　春花 ヤマサキ　ハルカ 3 市立広島商高
400mH 3 3 178 林田　このみ ハヤシダ　コノミ 3 修道鈴峯女子高
400mH 3 4 7-1021 武岡　瑞季 タケオカ　ミズキ 2 広島大学 徳島
400mH 3 5 1032 松本　愛友子 マツモト　アユコ 2 高陽東高
400mH 3 6 159 島　悠菜 シマ ハルナ 3 山陽高
400mH 3 7 1084 山本　乃愛 ヤマモｔ　ノエ 2 広島なぎさ高
400mH 3 8 274 橋本　彩奈 ハシモト　アヤナ 3 広島国際学院高
400mH 4 3 43 尾上　奈々美 オガミ　ナナミ 3 祗園北高
400mH 4 4 1268 前田　里咲 マエダ　リサ 2 総合技術高
400mH 4 5 252 田原　侑澪 タハラ　ユウミ 3 進徳女子高
400mH 4 6 1091 相本　真凛 ｱｲﾓﾄ ﾏﾘﾝ 2 府中高
400mH 4 7 367 正路　莉子 ショウジ　リコ 3 美鈴が丘高
400mH 4 8 7-1043 猪原　晴菜 イノハラ　ハルナ 4 広島大学


